4. Hagnauer Seelauf | 20. Juli 2019

Ergebnisliste

5,7 km - Lauf
Platz StNr Name
1 525 HASEL Hans-Peter
2 549 KNOCH Thomas
3 527 SIEBENHALLER Kai
4 532 WITTMANN Alois
5 512 STEINER Peter
6 509 SCHLAGETER Roland
7 514 DIMMELER Jonas
8 517 LOSCH Johannes
9 539 ONNEN Tino
10 528 DAUM Jiirgen
11 505 SCHNABEL Maximilian
12 519 BROCKER Ben
13 503 ELLEM Craig
14 530 HEINRICH Malte
15 523 GLASBRENNER Phil
16 507 LOSCHER Lars
17 520 BROCKER Max
18 538 WISSMANN Johann
19 510 BRUNS Christian
20 548 HECHT Tobias
21 508 MEYER Marius
22 536 SIEBENHALLER Sascha
23 534 FROMMHERZ Joerg
24 540 DICK Niclas
25 542 STRACK Felix
26 501 JOCHUM Tim
27 526 ANDELFINGER Benjamin
28 506 KLEIN Wiadi
29 544 GUNZEL Andreas
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NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
RSA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

ACE Road Runners
Athletic Orscholz

Ittendorf Runners

MTG Wangen Leichtathletik

VB Gutenzell / Sport Sohn Laufteam

Kubon Rechtsanwalte
RSV Hagnau

Hagnau am Bodensee
FC Oldersum

LG Odenwald
KleinSchnabel
Hagnauer Running Kids
ACE Road Runners
Meersburg

TUS Meersburg

RSV Hagnau
Hagnauer Running Kids
FC Oldersum

Hagnau am Bodensee
SF Lorch

Hagnau am Bodensee
Ittendorf Runners
Bensheim

Mainz

TUS Meersburg
Tiibingen

Mengen
KleinSchnabel

Berlin

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit

M40
M50
M30
M50
M50
M40
MJU18
MJU14
MJu14
M50
MJU16
MJU16
M50

M
MJuU16
MJU16
MJu14
M40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M50

M
MJU14
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M40
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Wertung: Herren
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0:23:18,2
0:24:35,2
0:24:36,1
0:24:52,1
0:25:37,6
0:26:04,1
0:26:45,2
0:26:57,9
0:28:10,9
0:28:30,4
0:28:41,1
0:28:44,7
0:29:13,2
0:29:15,7
0:31:23,6
0:31:28,8
0:31:32,8
0:31:44,5
0:33:48,3
0:34:18,7
0:34:38,3
0:35:04,2
0:35:27,8
0:36:00,9
0:36:28,1
0:40:18,5
0:42:36,3
0:44:25,8
0:45:05,0

Riickst.
0,0
+1:17,0
+1:17,9
+1:33,9
+2:19,4
+2:45,9
+3:27,0
+3:39,7
+4:52,7
+5:12,2
+5:22,9
+5:26,5
+5:55,0
+5:57,5
+8:05,4
+8:10,6
+8:14,6
+8:26,3
+10:30,1
+11:00,5
+11:20,1
+11:46,0
+12:09,6
+12:42,7
+13:09,9
+17:00,3
+19:18,1
+21:07,6
+21:46,8
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